

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(0)	h. (Chair 17:- (Dhan	. 40	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Ви	isiness Entity Nai	me)	
(Do	ocument Number))	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
i		,	





04/02/15--01026--026 **125.00



COVER LETTER

Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: Christo	pher Laing, DDS, LLC		
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
Christop	her Laing		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
<u>2808 Re</u>	mington Green Circle, Sui	te 200	
		Address	· ·
Talahass	ee, FL 32308		
	(City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ntion)
For further information	on concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Entity Creation	at (
Nar	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
3 \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Address	Street/Courier Add	ress

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	OSTA ZORMO, ZZMINIK KAD KAR SEZEMIK K CONTRAK, 1	
ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Christopher Laing, DDS, LLC		
(Must end with the words "Lir	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:	•	
The mailing address and street address of the princi-	oal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2808 Remington Green Circle, Suite 200 Talahassee, FL 32308	2808 Remington Green Circle, Ste. 200 Talahassee, FL 32308	
nother business entity with an active Florida regist. The name and the Florida street address of the regis	,	
Christopher Laing	Tame	
2808 Remington Green C Florida street address (P.O.		
Fiorida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
Talahassee	FL 32308	
City	Zip	
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby a capacity. I further agree to comply with the provis of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	ot service of process for the above stated limited liability company ccept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this ions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	e
y Registered Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)	
-	<u> </u>	
CONT	INHED)	

Page 1 of 2

A	RT	$\Gamma \cap \Gamma$	Г	IV
/ %	NI			1 Y -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

·	, , ,
<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Christophor Laina
AMDIT	Christopher Laing 2808 Remington Green Circle, Suite 200
	Talahassee, FL 32308
(Use attachment if necessary)	
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	(ODTIONAL)
f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific as	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ne date of filing.)	id caunot be more man nee business days prior to or 90 days after
unit of	
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
istribution Authority: The members may in their dis-	cretion distribute the profits and/or capital of the LLC
usiness pro-rata or non-pro-rata as they deem advi	sable. If members make non-pro-rata distributions, those
<u>hall be taken into account in re-calculating each me</u>	ember's capital account (and/or drawing account) at the
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	
March	
Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation under the ne	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document malties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
Lam aware that any false information of	submitted in a document to the Department of State

Christopher Laing

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

The state of the s